20
24
-1
Made in TURKIYE
maxlighting.com.tr
Catalog 2024/1
Contents
07	 Mini

MAX. 150,00mm
M
A
X
. 1
80
,0
0m
m
MAX. 260,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MG-70 23M001288 230VAC 70W 10500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,00
DUMBBELL MG-70L 23M001289 230VAC 70W 10500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 2,00
DUMBBELL MG-100 23M001290 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,00
DUMBBELL MG-100L 23M001291 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 2,00
DUMBBELL MG-100D 23M001795 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,50
DUMBBELL MG-100DL 23M001796 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 2,50
DUMBBELL MG-120D 23M001797 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,50
DUMBBELL MG-120DL 23M001798 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 2,50
DUMBBELL MG-100-12 23M001300 12VDC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,00
DUMBBELL MG-100-24 23M001301 24VDC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,00
10
L = Lens / D = Driver
LONG
LIFE

PROTECTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEMDumbbell MG
MAX. 400,00mmMAX. 150,00mm
M
A
X
. 2
40
,0
0m
m
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MG-150 23M001357 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-150L 23M001358 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-180 23M001359 230VAC 180W 27000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-180L 23M001360 230VAC 180W 27000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-200 23M001361 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-200L 23M001362 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-250 23M001788 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-250L 23M001789 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-300 23M001790 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-300L 23M001791 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-250D 23M001792 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MG-250DL 23M001793 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MG-300D 23M001794 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MG-300DL 23M001795 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MG-150-12 23M001369 12VDC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-150-24 23M001370 24VDC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-200-12 23M001371 12VDC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
DUMBBELL MG-200-24 23M001372 24VDC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 3,50
11
L = Lens / D = Driver
Power Series
The power series is designed for those looking

HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEMDumbbell MX-1000
MAX. 375,00mm
M
A
X
. 2
10
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MX-1000-70A 23M001387 230VAC 70W 10500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MX-1000-70AL 23M001388 230VAC 70W 10500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MX-1000-100A 23M001389 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MX-1000-100AL 23M001390 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MX-1000-100D 23M001391 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,50
DUMBBELL MX-1000-100DL 23M001392 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,50
DUMBBELL MX-1000-120A 23M001393 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MX-1000-120AL 23M001394 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 3,50
DUMBBELL MX-1000-120D 23M001395 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,50
DUMBBELL MX-1000-120DL 23M001396 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,50
DUMBBELL MX-1000-100A-12 23M001603 12VDC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MX-1000-100A-24 23M001604 24VDC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
13
LONG
LIFE

HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEMDumbbell MX-2000Y
MAX. 630,00mm
M
A
X
. 2
10
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-200A 23M001397 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-200AL 23M001398 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-200D 23M001399 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 7,50
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-200DL 23M001400 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 7,50
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-250A 23M001401 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-250AL 23M001402 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-250D 23M001403 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 7,50
DUMBBELL MX-2000Y-250DL 23M001404 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 7,50
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
14
LONG
LIFE

HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEMDumbbell MX-2000D
MAX. 150,00mm
M
A
X
. 4
15
,0
0m
m
MAX. 360,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-200A 23M001405 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-200AL 23M001406 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-200D 23M001407 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 7,50
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-200DL 23M001408 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 7,50
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-250A 23M001409 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-250AL 23M001410 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 6,00
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-250D 23M001411 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 7,50
DUMBBELL MX-2000D-250DL 23M001412 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 7,50
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
15
LONG
LIFE

PROTECTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEM
MAX. 630,00mmMAX. 150,00mm
M
A
X
. 4
15
,0
0m
m
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MX-4000-400A 23M001413 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MX-4000-400AL 23M001414 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MX-4000-400D 23M001415 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MX-4000-400DL 23M001416 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
DUMBBELL MX-4000-500A 23M001417 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MX-4000-500AL 23M001418 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MX-4000-500D 23M001419 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MX-4000-500DL 23M001420 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
Dumbbell MX-4000
16
LONG

PROTECTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEM
M
A
X
. 2
75
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm MAX. 515,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-150A 23M001429 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-150AL 23M001430 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-150D 23M001431 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-150DL 23M001432 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-200A 23M001433 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-200AL 23M001434 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-200D 23M001435 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-200DL 23M001436 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-250A 23M001437 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-250AL 23M001438 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-250D 23M001439 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-250DL 23M001440 230VAC 250W 37500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-300A 23M001441 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-300AL 23M001442 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 4,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-300D 23M001443 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 5,00
DUMBBELL MXL-1000-300DL 23M001444 230VAC 300W 45000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 5,00
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
Dumbbell MXL-1000
17
LONG

PROTECTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEM
M
A
X
. 2
75
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm MAX. 925,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-400A 23M001445 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-400AL 23M001446 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-400D 23M001447 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-400DL 23M001448 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-500A 23M001449 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-500AL 23M001450 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-500D 23M001451 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-500DL 23M001452 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-600A 23M001453 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-600AL 23M001454 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-600D 23M001455 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000D-600DL 23M001456 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
Dumbbell MXL-2000Y
18
LONG

HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEM
MAX. 515,00mm
M
A
X
. 5
35
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-400A 23M001605 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-400AL 23M001606 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-400D 23M001607 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-400DL 23M001608 230VAC 400W 60000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-500A 23M001609 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-500AL 23M001610 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-500D 23M001611 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-500DL 23M001612 230VAC 500W 75000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-600A 23M001613 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-600AL 23M001614 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 15,00
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-600D 23M001615 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 17,50
DUMBBELL MXL-2000Y-600DL 23M001616 230VAC 600W 90000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 17,50
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
Dumbbell MXL-2000D
19
LONG

PROTECTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEM
M
A
X
. 5
35
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm MAX. 935,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-800A 23M001457 230VAC 800W 120000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 27,50
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-800AL 23M001458 230VAC 800W 120000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 27,50
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-800D 23M001459 230VAC 800W 120000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 30,00
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-800DL 23M001460 230VAC 800W 120000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 30,00
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1000A 23M001461 230VAC 1000W 150000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 27,50
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1000AL 23M001462 230VAC 1000W 150000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 27,50
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1000D 23M001463 230VAC 1000W 150000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 30,00
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1000DL 23M001464 230VAC 1000W 150000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 30,00
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1200A 23M001465 230VAC 1200W 180000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 27,50
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1200AL 23M001466 230VAC 1200W 180000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 27,50
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1200D 23M001467 230VAC 1200W 180000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 30,00
DUMBBELL MXL-4000-1200DL 23M001468 230VAC 1200W 180000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 30,00
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
Dumbbell MXL-4000
20
LONG

PROTECTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE COOLING SYSTEM
M
A
X
. 5
35
,0
0m
m
MAX. 150,00mm MAX. 1335,00mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1500A 23M001481 230VAC 1500W 225000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 35,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1500AL 23M001482 230VAC 1500W 225000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 35,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1500D 23M001483 230VAC 1500W 225000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 40,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1500DL 23M001484 230VAC 1500W 225000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 40,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1800A 23M001485 230VAC 1800W 270000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 35,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1800AL 23M001486 230VAC 1800W 270000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 35,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1800D 23M001487 230VAC 1800W 270000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 40,00
DUMBBELL MXL-6000-1800DL 23M001488 230VAC 1800W 270000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 10° ~ 90° 40,00
A = AC-Direct / L = Lens / D = Driver
Dumbbell MXL-6000
21
All metal parts of each product receive zinc

00
m
m
MAX. 130,00mm
30
0,
00
m
m
Ø MAX. 60.0mm
Ø MIN. 40.0mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
NEO-30 23M001260 230VAC 30W 4500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-50 23M001262 230VAC 50W 7500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-70 23M001264 230VAC 70W 10500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-70L 23M001265 230VAC 70W 10500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 Asymmetric 1,75
NEO-100 23M001270 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-100L 23M001271 230VAC 100W 15000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 Asymmetric 1,75
NEO-120 23M001272 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-120L 23M001273 230VAC 120W 18000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 Asymmetric 1,75
NEO-4012 23M001278 12VDC 40W 6000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-6012 23M001279 12VDC 60W 9000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-4024 23M001280 24VDC 40W 6000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75
NEO-6024 23M001281 24VDC 60W 9000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 1,75

0,
00
m
m
35
0,
00
m
m
Ø MAX. 60.0mm
Ø MIN. 40.0mm
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
MATRIX-150 23M001282 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,50
MATRIX-150L 23M001283 230VAC 150W 22500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 Asymmetric 2,50
MATRIX-180 23M001284 230VAC 180W 27000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,50
MATRIX-180L 23M001285 230VAC 180W 27000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 Asymmetric 2,50
MATRIX-200 23M001286 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 120° 2,50
MATRIX-200L 23M001287 230VAC 200W 30000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 Asymmetric 2,50
L = Lens
Matrix
25
LONG

Energy
Saver
IK
09
CRI
80IP65 100.000
MAX. 600,00mm - MAX. 1200,00mm73,00mm
85
,0
0m
m
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
MB-300-12 23M001004 230VAC 12W 1500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,50
MB-600-20 23M001005 230VAC 20W 2500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,60
MB-600-30 23M001029 230VAC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MB-1200-40 23M001006 230VAC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,75
MB-1200-80 23M001030 230VAC 80W 10000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 2,00
MB
30
LONG
LIFE

Energy
Saver
IK
09
CRI
80IP65 100.000
MAX. 600,00mm - MAX. 1200,00mm73,00mm
85
,0
0m
m
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
MBE-300-12 23M001134 230VAC 12W 1500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,50
MBE-600-20 23M001135 230VAC 20W 2500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MBE-600-30 23M001136 230VAC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MBE-1200-40 23M001137 230VAC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,25
MBE-1200-80 23M001138 230VAC 80W 10000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,25
MBE-600-3012 23M001348 12VDC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MBE-600-3024 23M001349 24VDC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MBE-1200-4012 23M001350 12VDC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,25
MBE-1200-4024 23M001351 24VDC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,25
MBE
31
LONG

Energy
Saver
IK
09
CRI
80IP65 100.000
MAX. 600,00mm - MAX. 1200,00mm73,00mm
85
,0
0m
m
Specifications
Model Product No VAC Power Luminous
Flux CCT/Kelvin PF Angel Weight
(kg)
MC-300-15 23M001373 230VAC 15W 1850Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,50
MC-600-20 23M001374 230VAC 20W 2500Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MC-600-30 23M001375 230VAC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MC-1200-40 23M001376 230VAC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,75
MC-1200-80 23M001377 230VAC 80W 10000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,75
MC-600-3012 23M001383 12VDC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MC-600-3024 23M001384 24VDC 30W 3750Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 0,90
MC-1200-4012 23M001385 12VDC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,25
MC-1200-4024 23M001386 24VDC 40W 5000Lm 2000~6500K    >0,95 180° 1,25
MC
32
LONG